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Name

Robin Pentma

Kristo Kondrov

Braien Perlmann
Kerden Krainov
Rudolf Aavik

Sass Oskar Mandre
Erick Ungefug
Rasmus Uljas
Simon Lelle
Christofer Lusmagi
Kristjan Reinup

Kalev Teener

Maksim Sermakov
Mathias Topaasia

Artur Mihhailov

Carl Kuuse
Rome Reiljan

Bruno Sergio Treufeld

Edgar KazatSok

Joonas Puuraid
Hendrik Puuraid
Mathias Jarve
Frederick Kobakene
Silver Romandi
Oliver Linask

YoB

2007

2007

2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2006

2007
2006

2007

2007
2007

2007

2007

2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006

Club

Parnu Kuninga Tanava

P&hikool

FC Nomme
United/Adsmae
P&hikool

Peetri kool

Tallinna 21. kool

Juri Gimnaasium
Peetri kool

CFC/Arukila Vaba
Waldorfkool

Tallinna Prantsuse
Litseum

Saku Sporting
Kuusalu Keskkool

Sakala
Eragimnaasium

250 m

0:00:46,54

0:00:52,08
0:00:50,58
0:00:52,00
0:00:50,98
0:00:54,42
0:00:52,14
0:00:53,64
0:00:53,38
0:00:53,38
0:00:53,23

0:00:56,39
0:00:53,06
0:00:55,10

0:00:55,06
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

500m

0:01:40,50

0:01:43,04
0:01:44,26
0:01:47,58
0:01:48,34
0:01:51,76
0:01:52,77
0:01:53,09
0:01:54,12
0:01:55,91
0:01:56,33

0:01:56,34
0:01:59,13
0:02:01,80

0:02:10,52



